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Who are we?

We are your second living

room blending history and

nostalgia with a  very cosy

atmosphere and touches of

modern art. Since 1887 the

Popp Family has been an

integral part of the Wiener

Prater. dedicated to bringing

joy and entertainment to

all who visit. 

Our mission has always been

to make people feel happy

welcome and thoroughly

amused.



GEt CuterGEt Cuter

GEt crazyGEt crazy

Espresso MArtini

Vodka I Coffee Liqueur I Espresso I Sugar Syrup
12.50

Negroni

Gin I Vermouth I Campari I Dried Oranges
11.50

Skinny Bitch

Vodka I Lemon I Soda
9.50

Mojito

White Rum I Lime I Mint I Sugar Syrup I Soda
12.50

Vodka Red Bull

Vodka I Red Bull
9.50

Vodka Makava

Vodka I Makava
9.50

Bacardi Fritz cola

Bacardi White Rum I Fritz Cola
9.50

Cuba Libre

Golden Rum I Fritz Cola I Lime
10.50

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka I Gin I  White Rum I Lime I Fritz Cola
12.50

Gin and Tonic

London Dry Gin I Tonic I Lemon
9.50

All drinks are prepared with 6cl of spirits.



Signature Signature 

The Rock

Golden Rum I Pineapple I Fermented Peach I Lemon
12.50

The Boner

Averna I Makava Ice Tea I Pineapple I Lime I Mint  
11.50

The Domej

Gin I Basil I Lime I Sugar Syrup I Soda
11.50

The Paula

Prosecco I Rose Water I Cotton Candy
8.50

The Malouchi

Malibu I Prosecco I Raspberries I Lemon I Sugar Syrup
12.50

The Fantasori

Vodka I Ginger Beer I  Raspberries I Lime
12.50

All drinks are prepared with 6cl of spirits.



Collabs

12.50

Makaroni

Gin I Red Vermouth I Campari I Makava Ice Tea I Oranges
12.50

Coco Loco

Bacardi Coconut I Makava Ice Tea I Lemon I Raffaello

11.50

Smooth operator

Gin I St. Germain I Makava Ice Tea I Lemon

CollabS

11.50

11.50

Lab Gin&Tonic Vol. I

Munakra Gin I Rosemary I Lemon I Schwepps Tonic

Munakra Gin I Raspberries I Lime I Schwepps Tonic Berry
Organic Gin&Tonic Vol. II

4.90

The Boner shots

Averna I Makava Ice Tea I Pineapple I Lime I Mint 

4.90

Zuckerwatsche

London Dry Gin I Rose Water I Cotton Candy

4.90

Espresso martini

Vodka I Coffee Liqueur I Espresso I Sugar Syrup

13.50

12.50

Clase Azul Resposado

Tequilaaaa

Tequilaaaa

Don Juilio 1942

Special ShotsSpecial Shots

All shots are made with 4cl of spirits.



SpritzerSpritzer

Grüner Veltilner

White Wine

Seasonal Wine
4.50
5.80

1/8l
1/8l

Preise

Red Wine

Our red wine selection is hand-picked and seasonal, offering

unique flavors that vary throughout the year. Please ask our

staff for the current offerings and pricing. Cheers!

Seasonal Wine 1/8l

Spritzer

White Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Hugo Spritz
Kaiser Spritz
Campari Spritz
Raspberry Spritz

4.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
7.40
7.40

All spritzers are made with 0.25L of prosecco or wine.

All wines contain [O] sulfites.

BeerBeer

Beer

Ottakringer
Wieselburger

Radler
Corona

Special Beer

Eule Bier 5.20

4.10
4.10
4.90
3.90

0.7l

0.5l
0.5l
0.35l
0.5l

0.33l



bottlesBottles

Tequila

290.00

Preise

Champagne & Prosecco

Classics

Absolut Vodka

Bacardi
Belvedere Vodka

Clase Azul Resposado

79.00

79.00

ShotsShots

Classics

Vodka
Gin

Berliner Luft
Klopfer

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

89.00Bombay Gin

119.00

319.00
Don Julio 1942 

Prosecco

Champagne Moet

Prosecco Rose

Our prosecco selection is carefully chosen and changes with the

seasons.Feel free to ask our staff about the current options. Cheers!

Piccolo Prosecco

32.00

6.90
38.00

119.00

Averner Sour 3.90

Wine

Saisonal Red Wine

Grüner Veltliner
Saisonal White Wine 31.00

26.00

******

3cl
3cl
3cl
3cl
3cl

0.75l
0.75l
0.75l

0.75l
0.75l
0.75l

0.75l

0.7l
0.7l

0.7l
0.7l
0.7l

0.7l



CoFfeeCoffee

PreiseBio Coffee

Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

2.40

3.10

SoftdrinksSoftdrinks

Classics

Vöslauer still/sparkling
Fritz Kola 

Fritz Kola Bio-Rhabarberschorle
Fritz Kola Zero

3.50
3.90
3.90
3.90

2.90Double Espresso

4.10

Makava Ice-Tea 3.90

We serve 100% Arabica Monsooned Malabar AA from India, known for

its rich, chocolatey, and nutty aroma. Btw this exceptional

coffee also makes our Espresso Martini irresistibly smooth and

flavorful

Latte 4.50

Red Bull 3.90
Pineapple Juice 3.00[J]

[J] 0.33l
0.33l
0.33l
0.33l
0.33l

0.33l
0.25l

[G]
[G]

Iced Coffee 4.90[G]



THE EEMMTHe EEMM

Emergency Espresso Martini Meeting

We have a secret service for Espresso Martini

fans—the Emergency Espresso Martini Meeting is

here to save the day or make it even crazier!

For this wild experience, you will be served:

1 hr.

Unlimited Espresso Martinis

This unique experience is designed per person,

ensuring everyone gets the full Espresso Martini

adventure. Feel free to ask our friendly staff

about the details, rules, and pricing—we’re happy

to help!

Allergen information according to Codex recommendations: A = Cereals

containing gluten, B = Crustaceans, C = Eggs, D = Fish, E = Peanuts, F =

Soy, G = Milk or lactose, H = Tree nuts, L = Celery, M = Mustard, N =

Sesame, O = Sulfites, P = Lupins, R = Mollusks.

Beverages suitable for young guests are marked with a 'J'. If you have any

food allergies, please ask our service staff for more information. For any

questions regarding allergens and sulfites, our staff is always available

to assist you. All prices include VAT.


